
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  William L. Gilbert 

Telephone Number (909) 580-6150 

 
 

Contractor  Translogic Corporation, DBA 
Swisslog Healthcare Solutions 

Contractor Representative Danise Rickard 

Telephone Number (971) 413-9565 

Contract Term December 18, 2018, through 
December 15, 2023 

Original Contract Amount $96,610 

Amendment Amount $144,915 

Total Contract Amount $241,525 

Cost Center 9177104200 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  Amendment No. 2 to 
Agreement No. 18-843 with Translogic Corporation, dba Swisslog Healthcare Solutions 
to increase the amount by $144,915 from $96,610 to $241,525, and to extend the term 
by 3 years for the total contract period of December 18, 2018, through December 15, 
2023, for renewal of technical support of the outpatient Swisslog Packager, Auto Label 
Software and automated pharmacy dispensing system. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Bonnie Uphold, Deputy County Counsel      William L. Gilbert, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
18-843 A-2 

 
SAP Number 
4400010229 


