
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Innovation and Technology 
Department 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Jeremiah Thomas 

Telephone Number (909) 388-0641 

 
 

Contractor  Logicalis, Inc. 

Contractor Representative Matt Taylor 

Telephone Number (951) 973-0184 

Contract Term 6/22/2021 – 6/21/26 

Original Contract Amount NTE $1,928,853 

Amendment Amount $900,000 

Total Contract Amount $3,300,000 

Cost Center 1200604048 

 
 

1. Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment No. 4 to 
Agreement No. 21-452 with Logicalis, Inc., for additional ServiceNow software 
licenses, training, and professional installation/configuration services, increasing the 
total not-to-exceed amount by $450,000, from $2,400,000 to $2,850,000, with no 
change to the contract term of June 22, 2021, to June 21, 2026. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Kaleigh Ragon, Deputy County Counsel       

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
21-452 A-4 

 
SAP Number 

      


