
 

 

Amendment #4 

San Bernadino County - Dept of Innovation and Technolo ServiceNow - Services Support Quotation 
QTV 4.07.15.166092 

 

Quote Fields Account Representative 

Quote Number: 54890809 
 

Name: Matt Taylor 

Quote Date: 4/30/2025  Email: Matt.Taylor@us.logicalis.com 

Quote Expiration: 6/30/2025  Phone: 949-973-0184 

Term of Support: 8/1/2025 through 6/29/2026    

Customer Contact Service Representative 

  
 

Notes Quote Summary 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
ServiceNow General Terms & Conditions 

Terms & Conditions of Sale 

 
Total excludes all taxes; appropriate tax will be applied upon invoicing. 

Cancellation Policy: Complementary Vendors retain a no return policy; therefore, all sales are final once order authorization is received and processed. 

Reinstatement Fee’s: Any lapsed support agreement will be subject to penalty fees per vendor T&C‘s 

 
 

 
Authorized Signature Date:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contract ID Price 

SBC_ServiceNow 

 
Total 

$176,462.00 

$176,462.00 

 

mailto:Matt.Taylor@us.logicalis.com
mailto:sean.oconnell@isd.sbcounty.gov
mailto:janette.horton@us.logicalis.com

